 Customized inlet valve sizes•
 Electronic multi pressure control•
 ATEX design 94/9/CE•
 Erosion allowences on wear surface•
 Rotable outlet•
 Stainless construction AISI 304/316•
 Interior coatings / Finishing•
 Higher pressure and temperature ratings•
 Aeration jets•
 Butterfly valve with pneumatic actuator•
•
 60° cone•
 Smooth interior•
 Manway or handway•
 Heavy-duty design•
 Multiple inlets
A
OUTLET
MANWAY
THE NOL-TEC TRANSPORTERS ARE DESIGNED TO PROVIDE
TROUBLE-FREE DENSE PHASE PNEUMATIC CONVEYING OF
MOST MATERIALS.
Model
No.
Capacity
 [Lt]
A
[mm]
B
[mm]
Ø Dia.
[mm]
Inlet
Valve
DN
Ship Wt.
[Kg]
PP0024 24 865 1071 600 150 73
PP0070 70 1130 1335 800 150 82
PP0102 102 1170 1349 810 150 95
PP0140 140 1370 1576 810 150 110
PP0280 280 1608 1820 1010 200 160
PP0346 346 1788 1838 1115 200 292
PP0490 490 1938 2088 1115 200 300
PP0600 600 1905 2165 1253 200 332
PP0850 850 2190 2450 1253 200 350
PP1100 1100 2591 2851 1253 200 455
PP1700 1700 2743 3061 1605 250 640
PP2200 2200 3200 3518 1605 250 825
PP2800 2800 3582 3900 1605 250 1050
PP4200 4200 3734 4112 2060 300 1240
PP5600 5600 4267 4645 2060 300 1480
PP7000 7000 4800 5176 2060 300 2255
PP14000 14000 5715 6090 2440 300 3970
PP21200 21200 6175 6550 3050 300 4540
PP28000 28000 7165 7540 3050 300 5215
TRANSPORTER
AERATION JETS
OPTIONAL
LEGS AT 120°
Ø Diameter
• Design pressure: 6 bar
• Temperature range: -10C° a +50C°
• PED 97/23/CE
B
18-02-2014                                                                                                       Contact NOL-TEC for your further requests
Dimensions are subject to change without notice